INFRARED RADIANT HEATERS
High and Low Intensity
IRH-1
RSU SERIES
Unit is shown rotated at a 45° angle.
RSD SERIES
2
HIGH INTENSITY INFRARED HEATERS

SUPPLY
PRESSURE
(Water Column)
MINIMUM
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
MIN MAX
RSD30 NAT 30,000 1 6" 7" 14" 11'
RSD33 LP 33,000 1 10" 11" 14" 11'
RSD35 NAT 35,000 1 6" 7" 14" 12'
RSD40 NAT 40,000 1 6" 7" 14" 12'
RSD60 NAT 60,000 2 6" 7" 14" 13'
RSD66 LP 66,000 2 10" 11" 14" 13'
RSD70 NAT 70,000 2 6" 7" 14" 13'
RSD80 NAT 80,000 2 6" 7" 14" 14'
RSD100 NAT 100,000 3 6" 7" 14" 15'
RSD100 LP 99,000 3 10" 11" 14" 15'
RSD120 NAT 120,000 3 6" 7" 14" 16'
RSD132 LP 132,000 4 10" 11" 14" 17'
RSD140 NAT 140,000 4 6" 7" 14" 17'
RSD160 NAT 160,000 4 6" 7" 14" 18'
PERFORMANCE DATA
3
MODEL
HORIZONTAL 35° ANGLE